Sereno 99 White B98

Venues played:

, AZ Far West Regionals U14 <
B98 total strength=1637 NV Players Showcase USYS National League | -
attack=17.1 defense=19.4
alt names used: ~
Sereno 99 Boys White -
Sereno White 99
Sereno 99 White (AZ) (SWC) 5
SERENO 99 BOYS WHITE (AZ) AR °
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Sereno 99 White B98
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected —— Attack —&— Defense

= >
=%
< 3

g
=

Apr —
Jun
Jul
Aug —|
Sep —
Oct
Nov —
Dec —
2014
Feb —|
Mar



25047

24749

24417

1595

1538

1490

date
2014-03-16
2014-03-15
2014-03-14
2013-06-19
2013-06-18
2013-06-17

home
Sereno 99 White B98
Blast FC Red B98
Michigan Wolves 99 B98
Sereno 99 White B98
WPFC Black B98
Sereno 99 White B98

0

0

2

away
TEYSA FCE Xtreme Crunch B98
Sereno 99 White B98
Sereno 99 White B98
Santa Clara Sporting Green B98
Sereno 99 White B98
United FC Gold B98

N

venue
NV Players Showcase USYS National League U15
NV Players Showcase USYS National League U15
NV Players Showcase USYS National League U15
Far West Regionals U14
Far West Regionals U14

Far West Regionals U14

pred.home
0.82
1.51
0.60
0.60
2.48
0.54

pred.away
1.66
1.03
0.99
1.42
1.02
2.33



